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Name of Listed Entity:S J Logistics (India) Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SILOGISTIC
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31a

Share Holding Pattern as on : 18-Dec-2023

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No
shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
Public Group
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting[No
Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate Categor Nos. No. of No. No. of Tota Sharehold Number of Voting No. of Shareholdin Numbe Numbe Number Sub-
go yo o fully of shares ] ing as a % Rights held in Shares g,asa% ro, r of of categori
r sharehol shar | paidup | Partl underlyi nos. (o) total each class of Underly assuming Locked Shares equity zation of
(” er eh equity y ng shar | no. of securities ing full in pledge shares shares
(n) older paid- es shares conversion shares dor held
s up -
() shares | equity| Deposito| held | (calculated (1X] Outstandi| of o otherwis in Shareholdin
held shares| Receipts| (VIIJ=| per SCRR, convertibl| securities ( as (X1 encumber | demateria| No
(1v] held (vi) (TV])+(V) 1957) securities| percentage (Xim) ed form of
(V) (vi] W) (includin diluted shares
g share v v
Asa % of No\?gtin 7;?’t Warrants capital] ¢,)V s a ’g s d XIV under
(A+B+C2] Rights as (X @ | % | @|*f
a ) of 5 tota
0, -
Cla | Cla | T (,/f\f QZ’E&"’" of tot I
0
s s. s s' o | +C) [ATBFCI) al Sha b
eg: | eg: | t Sh res Sub|  [Sub
X y | a ar held - leath
at
I es (b) Cat Cat
hel €0
ego ry ego
d ry | mory
(b) 1l
A Promoter & @4 7189740 0 7189740 (49.64 7189 |0 7189/49.64 49.64 718974(100 7189740
Promoter 740 740 0
Group
B Public 1966 (7293390 0 7293390(50.36 7293 0 729350.36 50.36 454539(62.32 7293390
390 390 0
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o [0 0 0 0 (0]
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o [0 0 (0]
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 (0]
by Employee
Trusts
Total 1970 14483130 0 1448313|100 1448 |0 1448|100 100 11735181.03 14483130
0 3130 3130 30




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN | No. of] No.o Partly Nos. of Total | Sharehol] Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholdi| Number off Number off Number o
of the () shareh| fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older | paid equity | underlyin| shares | calculate (1X] Underlyin assuming shares pledged or| shares hel
() (L) up shares | Depositor| held d as per Outstandin ull (Xi) otherwise in
equity] held Receipts (VIT = SCRR, convertibl | conversion encumbere| dematerial
share (V) vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held ) No of Voting Total (including | convertibl | N Asa Asa (Xiv)
(1v) As a % of| Rights asa Warrants)| securities [| o. % 9. | 9%of
(A+B+C2] % of (X) asa Sa Sa
(VI TClas T Clas TTo | Total percentag of total
sX sY | t Votin of diluted tot shar
al . % share
rights C;I)?ltdl} al es
{VII)+{X7 s Sha held
% of res (b)
A+B+C2 hel
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (6] 0
Individuals/Hind 4 71897410 7189740 149.64 7189740 71891(49.64 49.64 71897100 7189740
u undivided 0 0 740 40
Family
RAJEN ANYPS (1 547545 0 5475450 [37.81 5475450 5475137.81 37.81 54754100 5475450
HASMUKHLAL 4731R 0 0 450 50
SHAH
IASMITA RAJEN |AKIPS4 1 934200/0 934200 [6.45 93420010 934216.45 6.45 93420(100 934200
SHAH 034) 00 0
SHRUTI RAJEN |CVUPS 1 390030/0 390030 [2.69 390030[0 3900(2.69 2.69 39003(100 390030
SHAH 6223E 30 0
UEET RAJEN FLSPS7 |1 3900600 390060 [2.69 390060(0 3900(2.69 2.69 39006100 390060
SHAH 053D 60 0
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (o] 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (6] 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (6] 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 71897410 7189740 149.64 7189740 7189149.64 49.64 71897100 7189740
0 0 740 40
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (o] 0
Individuals (Non- (0] (0] (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0
Resident




Individuals/

Foreign
Individuals)
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0
d Foreign Portfolio (0] (0] (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0
Investor
e Any Other (0] (0] (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] (0] 0
Total 4 71897410 0 7189740 149.64 7189740 7189149.64 0 49.64 71897100 7189740
Shareholding of 0 0 740 40

Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=

(A)(1)+(A)(2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Nos.

Numbe

Ncg,ffg%’ tﬁe P. f\? ps No. Partl Nos.of | Tota | Shareh R’\I.’”mfg'é f i‘rgogggh No. of Total pedk Number | Nu Sub'- .
Shareholders 5” shar | of y shares 1 ol class of securities Shares sharehol | Locked of mb | categorizatio
(1) oled er fully paid- underlyi | nos. ding % (1x) Underlyi din g, shZ'r es Shares er n of shares
() | paid up ng shar calcula ng asa% (xn) pledged of
up equit Deposit es ted Outstand | assumin or equ
equi y ory held as per ing g full otherwis | ity
ty share Receipt Vil = SCRR, converti conversi e sha
shar s s (VI) |IV+V+VI| 1957 ble on of encumhe | res
es held Asa% gl%ﬁ{sVotmg Total | securitie | converti | N A:/a A(I,?I ;ﬂ} hel | Shareholding
held (V) of as a s ble o. ° °0 d (No. of shares)
(1v) (A+B+C %of | (includin | securitie | (@ :2: ‘t, tolta in under
2) viil Total g stasa | )| o oo | shar | €
Clas | clas | T | Votin | warrant | percenta sh pZ‘ es | M@ | Sub [ Su Sub
s s o 9 s) (X) ge of ar | ca | held | ter | - b-
X y | ¢t | rights diluted es | bl | (Not aliz | Cat | C [Cat
a share hel | e | appl ed | eg at lego
] capital) d | ) ic | for | ory | e |y
(X) (b) [(a) | able | ™ |1 | & i
1oy | °
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 (0] (0] 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O P 0 0 0 0
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0
Funds
Alternate 15 67800 0 678000 4.68 67800 |0 6780/4.68 4.68 5320 (78.47 67800
Investment 0 (0] 00 00 0
Funds
INDIA-AHEAD |AACTI 1 16100 0 161000 [1.11 16100 0 16101.11 1.11 1600 (99.38 16100
VENTURE FUND|0244E 0 (0] 00 00 0
Banks 6 12800 0 128000 |0.88 12800 0 1280(0.88 0.88 (0] (0] 12800
0 0 00 0
Insurance 1 3000 0 3000 0.02 3000 |0 3000(0.02 0.02 (0] (0] 3000
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 (0] (0] 0
Funds/ Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0] (0]
reconstruction
companies




Sovereign 0 0 0 0 (0] 0O 0 0 0 (0] 0

\Wealth Funds

NBFCs 10 53800 538000 (3.71 53800 53803.71 3.71 3200 [59.48 53800

registered with 0 (0] 00 00 0

RBI

CHHATTISGARH |AAACC|1 18300 183000 [1.26 18300 1830[1.26 1.26 1600 87.43 18300

INVESTMENTS [9266D 0 0 00 00 0

LIMITED

RAJASTHAN AAACR(1 18200 182000 [1.26 18200 1820(1.26 1.26 1600 87.91 18200

GLOBAL 4122R 0 (0] 00 00 0

SECURITIES

PRIVATE

LIMITED

Other Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0

Institutions

IAny Other 1 19300 193000 [1.33 19300 19301.33 1.33 (0] 0 19300

(specify) 0 0 00 0

Other 1 19300 193000 [1.33 19300 19301.33 1.33 (0] (0] 19300
0 0 00 0

Sub-Total (B)(1) 33 15400 1540000 [10.62 15400 1540(10.62 10.62 8520 [55.32 15400
00 00 000 00 00

Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0

(Foreign)

Foreign Direct 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 (0] (0] 0

Investment

Foreign 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 (0] (0] 0

Venture Capital

Investors

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 (0] 0O 0 0 0 (0] 0

\Wealth Funds

Foreign 25 46100 461000 [3.18 46100 46103.18 3.18 2400 [52.06 46100

Portfolio 0 0 00 00 0

Investors

Category |

INDIA MAX AABCI 1 16400 164000 [1.13 16400 16401.13 1.13 1600 97.56 16400

INVESTMENT  |5500R 0 0 00 00 (0]

FUND LIMITED

Foreign 4 16000 16000 [0.11 16000 1600[0.11 0.11 (0] (0] 16000

Portfolio 0

Investors

Category Il




Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

29

47700

477000

3.29

47700

4770
00

3.29

3.29

2400
00

50.31

47700

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate
where Central /
State
Government is
@ promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)




Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs

1743

22770
60

2277060

15.72

22770
60

2277
060

15.72

15.72

6340
60

27.85

22770
60

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs

15

21963
30

2196330

15.16

21963
30

2196
330

15.16

15.16

2196
330

100

21963
30

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

17

41000

41000

0.28

41000

4100

0.28

0.28

2000

48.78

41000




Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 (0] 0

Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 (0] 0

Companies

Bodies 29 49200 492000 3.4 49200 49203.4 3.4 4400 (89.43 49200

Corporate 0 0 00 00 0

LENUS FINVEST |AACCL [1 16700 167000 [1.15 16700 1670[1.15 1.15 1670 (100 16700

PRIVATE 9703E 0 0 00 00 0

LIMITED

IASHIKA GLOBALIAACCA|L 16200 162000 [1.12 16200 1620(1.12 1.12 1620 (100 16200

FINANCE 7157R 0 0 00 00 0

PRIVATE

LIMITED

IAny Other 100 27000 270000 [1.86 27000 2700(1.86 1.86 1630 [60.37 27000

(specify) 0 0 00 00 0

HUF 100 27000 270000 [1.86 27000 2700(1.86 1.86 1630 [60.37 27000
0 0 00 00 0

Sub-Total (B)(4) 1904 52763 5276390 [36.42 52763 5276[36.42 36.42 3453 65.45 52763
90 90 390 390 90

Total Public 1966 (72933 7293390 (50.33 72933 729350.33 50.33 4545 62.32 72933

Shareholding 90 90 390 390 90

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2

)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

HEM FINLEASE |AAACH[1 19300 193000 [1.33 19300 1930[1.33 1.33 0 (0] 19300

PRIVATE 6033P (o] 0 00 0

LIMITED




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN | No. of] No.o Partly Nos. of | Total Sharehol] Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number off Number off Number o,
of the (m shareh| fully | paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdi | Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older | paid equity | underlyin held calculate (1X] Underlyin g,asa% shares pledged or| shares hel
1) () up shares | Depositor| [VII= d as per Outstandin| assuming (X otherwise in
equity] held Receipts | IV+V+VI| SCRR, convertibl Full encumbere| dematerial
share (v) i) )] 1957 securities | conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of| No of Voting Total (including of No. [Asa |[No.| Asa (XIV]
(1v] (A+B+C2]| Rights asa Warrants]| convertibl % (N | %of (Not
(VI % of (X) securities ( Applicable
Clas Clas To |7/-0in asa , of [} total | )
otin percentag
sX sY frl % of diluted tot t | shar
rights share al |ap | es
copiel Sha | pli | held
Custodian/DR 0 0 (0]
Holder
Employee 0 (0] (0]
Benefit Trust /
Employee
\Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(€)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. Nationality | Details gf holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or Date of creation /
in case of a indirect acquisition of
foreign hares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of significant
national distributable control significant beneficial interest

dividend or any influence
nthor dictrihiitinn
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Utilized Limit (%)

Approved Limits
%

Table Il- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

Table Ill- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

Table lll- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

Name of PAC

No. of share

Holding %




